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ALIAS

Boggus Deal

Rio Grande Glenn
Amber Ale

Ten High

Vaquero Luna

Bill Weakley
Garrison Joe

Mr. Peabody
McCabe

Shanley Shooter
RD Edgewood
Cowboy Clay
Estancia Kid
Dawson Dugan
Brushy Briggs

JD Allsup

Pixie Powder
Lawless Lori Sue
Rustlin John
Jamers Earl Dalton
Sawdust Sam
Whispering Jack Pine
Charlie Three Fingers
Singin' Sue

Les Phalanges
Crazy Clara Bell
Capt. Stanton
Prairie Mary

Josh Gridwer
Cain

Snake Eyes Clyde
Antonio Fransisco
Jana Bandana

Category Final
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Buffalo Range Riders

November 6,, 2011

8:55:49 AM
Stage 1
Time

23.28
28.48
24.23
50.25
37.76
29.33
42.18
49.65
32.23
29.30
39.10
34.49
43.65
45.09
55.03
40.77
45.32
48.80
55.37
47.58
47.47
47.39
78.42
69.40
50.01
46.55
67.60
44.85
76.84
97.70
98.76
100.00
96.80

Stage 2
Time
22.76
26.61
29.74
30.96
37.84
28.24
33.25
31.20
32.98
35.74
48.86
41.32
38.96
39.40
43.56
41.88
38.08
45.17
100.00
55.59
59.92
51.46
68.31
46.45
56.15
58.11
69.61
54.53
77.76
70.28
73.15
100.00
103.74

Stage 3
Time
23.89
26.17
37.73
25.31
25.81
29.75
36.01
40.44
35.07
30.55
60.89
57.41
37.09
42.59
43.76
44.99
60.02
33.05
37.51
48.01
52.00
70.49
41.37
48.25
49.29
59.06
65.24
36.53
55.84
48.23
58.03
98.74
129.84

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
29.58
29.43
27.58
32.78
35.00
39.12
34.45
31.96
34.15
41.64
36.53
44.29
43.77
52.99
47.43
42.89
41.86
40.89
30.56
55.96
63.00
57.27
60.46
48.85
63.71
65.50
76.64
100.00
78.69
77.49
70.62
100.00
119.09

Shoot Date: 11/6/2011
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time

26.50 22.65 148.66
40.11 30.31 181.11
32.80 39.28 191.36
35.64 29.64 204.58
38.90 35.01 210.32
50.38 37.45 214.27
38.22 46.65 230.76
44.88 40.15 238.28
67.76 39.35 241.54
56.98 51.37 245.58
41.45 40.25 267.08
41.53 49.31 268.35
64.76 42.72 270.95
44.38 50.27 274.72
47.51 44.58 281.87
45.32 70.14 285.99
51.42 56.53 293.23
61.58 77.72 307.21
47.60 38.86 309.90
67.78 56.64 331.56
68.21 55.73 346.33
53.23 68.59 348.43
62.08 49.57 360.21
56.42 98.76 368.13
94.78 63.76 377.70
77.26 80.96 387.44
83.78 70.70 433.57

100.00 100.00 435.91
93.36 63.75 446.24

109.55 46.72 449.97
70.90 84.28 455.74

100.00 100.00 598.74

146.29 105.76 701.52



